



Bid Tabulation, Letting Date:
Cross Creek Drainage
Project # 2021-015

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		MPS Engineers, PC dba Kingston Services, PC		Mainline Construction, Inc.		J & K Contracting		RW Excavating Solutions, LC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Topsoil, Strip, Salvage, And Spread	CY	88.7	\$30.00	\$2,661.00	\$54.00	\$4,789.80	\$30.00	\$2,661.00	\$90.00	\$7,983.00	\$20.00	\$1,774.00
2	Subgrade Preparation	SY	330.7	\$8.00	\$2,645.60	\$6.00	\$1,984.20	\$8.00	\$2,645.60	\$12.00	\$3,968.40	\$5.00	\$1,653.50
3	Subdrain, Dual Wall HDPE 6"	LF	1,797	\$33.00	\$59,301.00	\$17.50	\$31,447.50	\$24.00	\$43,128.00	\$15.00	\$26,955.00	\$17.00	\$30,549.00
4	Subdrain Cleanout, A-1 6"	EA	13	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$460.00	\$5,980.00	\$615.00	\$7,995.00	\$715.38	\$9,299.94
5	Removal of Trail	SY	187.4	\$25.00	\$4,685.00	\$10.00	\$1,874.00	\$20.00	\$3,748.00	\$14.00	\$2,623.60	\$23.00	\$4,310.20
6	Trail, HMA 6"	SY	258.4	\$75.00	\$19,380.00	\$54.00	\$13,953.60	\$46.00	\$11,886.40	\$70.00	\$18,088.00	\$65.31	\$16,876.10
7	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,647.00	\$4,647.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Conventional Seed/Fert/Mulch, Type 1	AC	0.7	\$5,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,960.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,837.50	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00
9	Conventional Seed/Fert/Mulch, Type 4	AC	0.7	\$4,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$700.00	\$490.00	\$1,050.00	\$735.00	\$1,200.00	\$840.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,150.00
10	Erosion And Sediment Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	Construction Survey	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total				\$123,322.60		\$74,599.10		\$81,621.50		\$84,500.00		\$90,112.74	

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Pillar Inc.		On Track Construction, LLC		Jasper Construction Services, Inc.		TK Concrete, Inc.		Vanderpool Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Topsoil, Strip, Salvage, And Spread	CY	88.7	\$100.00	\$8,870.00	\$69.00	\$6,120.30	\$80.00	\$7,096.00	\$30.00	\$2,661.00	\$110.00	\$9,757.00
2	Subgrade Preparation	SY	330.7	\$2.00	\$661.40	\$18.00	\$5,952.60	\$12.00	\$3,968.40	\$10.00	\$3,307.00	\$10.00	\$3,307.00
3	Subdrain, Dual Wall HDPE 6"	LF	1,797	\$33.03	\$59,354.91	\$29.00	\$52,113.00	\$30.00	\$53,910.00	\$20.00	\$35,940.00	\$30.00	\$53,910.00
4	Subdrain Cleanout, A-1 6"	EA	13	\$380.00	\$4,940.00	\$760.00	\$9,880.00	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$385.00	\$5,005.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00
5	Removal of Trail	SY	187.4	\$9.00	\$1,686.60	\$19.00	\$3,560.60	\$50.00	\$9,370.00	\$20.00	\$3,748.00	\$25.00	\$4,685.00
6	Trail, HMA 6"	SY	258.4	\$45.00	\$11,628.00	\$57.00	\$14,728.80	\$50.00	\$12,920.00	\$75.00	\$19,380.00	\$55.00	\$14,212.00
7	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,171.20	\$7,171.20	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
8	Conventional Seed/Fert/Mulch, Type 1	AC	0.7	\$3,200.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,525.00	\$1,767.50	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00
9	Conventional Seed/Fert/Mulch, Type 4	AC	0.7	\$1,950.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,010.00	\$707.00	\$300.00	\$210.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,275.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00
10	Erosion And Sediment Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,535.00	\$3,535.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	Construction Survey	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,828.00	\$2,828.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Total				\$97,945.91		\$108,364.00		\$112,774.40		\$114,566.00		\$115,721.00	